BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL INNOVATION FUND SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

**2024 BHS INNOVATION FUND** 

**GALA-RAMA** 

FOOD, DRINKS AND FUN AT 22 TAPPAN ST

**THURSDAY NOVEMBER 14** 



Why is the Fund so crucial?

"I am so grateful and glad to have the Innovation Fund as a key partner in creating the school culture and programs our young people need and deserve." Anthony Meyer-Head of School Brookline High School

## THE INNOVATION FUND GALA-RAMA IS THE BIGGEST EVENT OF THE YEAR FOR THE BHS COMMUNITY.

YOUR SUPPORT OF THE FUND'S EVENT AND MISSION WILL BE SEEN BY OVER 1,800 CURRENT BHS FAMILES AND OVER 7,000 COMMUNITY MEMBERS.

### WHAT DOES YOUR SPONSORSHIP SUPPORT?

YOUR SUPPORT HELPS FOSTER A CULTURE OF INNOVATION AT BHS AND CHANGES THE LIVES OF STUDENTS AND TEACHERS ACROSS THE SCHOOL COMMUNITY.

#### FOR OVER 25 YEARS, SPONSORS HAVE BEEN CRITICAL IN HELPING THE FUND:

- LAUNCH 30+ COURSES AND PROGRAMS.
- INVEST \$7M+ IN EXCITING NEW OFFERINGS ACROSS
  DEPARTMENTS.
- ENABLE 100+ TEACHERS TO ENVISION AND IMPLEMENT NEW WAYS OF TEACHING.
- ENGAGE, ENRICH AND SUPPORT 2,000+ BHS STUDENTS EACH YEAR.

# THE 2024 GALA-RAMA: BECOME A SPONSOR!



ALL SPONSORS ENTERED TO WIN THE iHeartRadio CAMPAIGN (VALUED AT \$7500)	<b>PREMIER</b> \$10,000	PLATINUM \$5,000	<b>GOLD</b> \$2,000	SILVER \$1,000	BRONZE \$500
LOGO PLACEMENT IN EVENT VIDEO LOOP	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	✓	<b>√</b>
LOGO ON FUND WEBSITE SPONSORSHIP PAGE	~	<b>√</b>	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
LOGO WITH CLICK THROUGH ON DIGITAL INVITATIONS	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	
TICKETS TO EVENT	10	6	4	2	
INDUSTRY EXCLUSIVE	~	$\checkmark$			
TO BE AN EVENT SPONSOR, PLEASE FILL OUT THE FORM BELOW AND SUBMIT PAYMENT SPONSORSHIP LEVELS (CIRCLE) PREMIER \$10,000. PLATINUM \$5,000 GOLD \$2,000 SILVER \$1,000 BRONZE \$500 YOUR NAME/COMPANY:					

ADDRESS:\_\_\_\_\_

PHONE:

DESIRED NUMBER OF TICKETS TO GALA-RAMA ON NOVEMBER 14:\_\_\_

EMAIL: \_\_\_\_\_

PAYMENT METHOD (circle where applicable) :

PLEASE CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD VISA MASTERCARD AMEX

CARD NUMBER	SECURITY CODE	EXPIRATION DATE

ENCLOSED IS MY CHECK MADE OUT TO THE BHS INNOVATION FUND

WILL PAY ONLINE AT BHSINNOVATIONFUND.ORG/SPONSORS/

WILL PAY BY PHONE BY CONTACTING STACEY ZELBOW (617) 713-5201

<u>THE BHS INNOVATION FUND IS A 501(C)3 NONPROFIT. SPONSORSHIPS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE, EXCEPTING \$50/TICKE</u>T. PLEASE EMAIL YOUR BUSINESS LOGO (JPEG, PNG OR GIF)<5 MB.

QUESTIONS? EMAIL BHSINNOVATIONFUND@PSBMA.ORG

## Thank you for your consideration and support!